MOUNTAINEERING

Membership fees 2025-26 (effective 1 April 2025)

Individual membership

Individual Adult

Individual Youth (under 18)

ClimbScotland Gold (under 18)

Concession (student, unwaged/low income, associate member)
18-25 Digital Membership

Mountain Training Candidate (undertaking an award which requires Mountaineering
Scotland membership)

Joint (two adults at same address)
Family (one adult + children under 18)

Family (two adults + children under 18)
Club membership

Club adult

Club Youth

£47
£24.25
£24.25
£31
£28
£39

£80
£54.50
£87.50

£26.75
£16

The Granary | West Mill St | Perth | PH15QP

T:01738 493 942

E: info@mountaineering.scot

www.mountaineering.scot

**Qverseas members: Add £10 postage for non-UK addresses (new members). Please note overseas membership includes digital issue of Scottish

Mountaineer only**


http://www.mountaineering.scot/

