

The Granary | West Mill St | Perth | PH1 5QP T: 01738 493 942 | E: info@mountaineering.scot www.mountaineering.scot

Membership fees 2025-26 (effective 1 April 2025)

Individual membership

Individual Adult	£47
Individual Youth (under 18)	£24.25
ClimbScotland Gold (under 18)	£24.25
Concession (student, unwaged/low income, associate member)	£31
18-25 Digital Membership	£28
Mountain Training Candidate (undertaking an award which requires Mountaineering Scotland membership)	£39
Joint (two adults at same address)	£80
Family (one adult + children under 18)	£54.50
Family (two adults + children under 18)	£87.50
Club membership	
Club adult	£26.75
Club Youth	£16

Overseas members: Add £10 postage for non-UK addresses (new members). Please note overseas membership includes digital issue of Scottish Mountaineer only